SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Lambert to Engrossed House Bill No. 230 by Representative Berthelot

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, line 2, after "Commission" delete the semicolon ";" insert "; a trust department
- 3 <u>o</u>f"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 2, line 3, after "that" and before "trust" delete "has" and insert "exercises"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, line 14, after "Commission" delete the semicolon ";" insert "; a trust department
- 8 <u>of</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 2, line 15, after "that" and before "trust" delete "has" and insert "exercises"